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Dates Week
Room B434 

Teaching Room
Room B206 

Collaborative Room
Room A413 

Collaborative Room
Room B203 

Collaborative Room

Friday 26 July & 
Saturday 27 July

2 MGT8075

Friday 2 August & 
Saturday 3 August

3 MGT8074

Friday 9 August & 
Saturday 10 August

4 CIS8000

Friday 16 August & 
Saturday 17 August

5 MKT5000

Friday 23 August & 
Saturday 24 August

6 MGT8033

Friday 30 August & 
Saturday 31 August

7 MGT8002

Friday 6 September & 
Saturday 7 September

8

Friday 13 September & 
Saturday 14 September

9 CIS8000

Friday 20 September & 
Saturday 21 September

10 MGT8075 MKT5000

Mid Semester Break 11 & 12

Friday 11 October & 
Saturday 12 October

13 MGT8074

Friday 18 October & 
Saturday 19 October

14 MGT8033 MGT8002
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